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Price
473.89 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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1.06% (4.95)

US6668071029
NOC

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

63,904 EUR
S&P 500

473.75 USD (100)
474.00 USD (400)
470.72 USD
473.96 USD
468.57 USD
468.94 USD
470.82172 USD
298,763
140,664,578.48
12,723
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6668071029&ID_NOTATION=276918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6668071029&ID_NOTATION=276918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4703f09861b1f3721ec9a81875cbb22c17c7a588542b4e22ea887436f7f5f76a&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=083c2a4fd33727b46&time=1716401560&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee4fb7dff38a9f1d22c54c0e95b35d33680ad2437d803b626ea648d6e21c74c4&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dadcc06fcad732701&time=1716401560&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65aee9ab693e357866b6358793c8017f3f6909b1c4e6b0d49794012ab85c9dd7&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a373a8b3ab0b42da2&time=1716401560&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ed04ae472f64e92c67e785f83bdb1e144cf93fc71dafe6f2c1099a18ee0bf67&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d4a5a3f58e2edccef&time=1716401560&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01bd4941c55eba994d60483f7db002242428c6550c104e290fcd88a1f3b612ca&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=34756ea90c183ed41&time=1716401560&tool=RSC

NORTHROP GRUMMAN CORP

Details

2024/05/21 19:55:24

Price
473.89 USD

Difference

General attributes

1.06% (4.95)

ISIN US6668071029
Symbol NOC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 63,904 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 473.75 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 474.00 USD (400)
Open 470.72 USD
High 473.96 USD
Low 468.57 USD
Close (prev. day) 468.94 USD
VWAP 470.82172 USD
Volume (pcs) 298,763
Trading volume 140,664,578.48
Number of trades 12,723
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.67% +5.78% +26.07%
Perf (abs.) +3.12 +25.63 +96.98
Beta -0.06 0.12 0.31
Volatility 18.27 20.89 25.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
05/21

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
05/21

Tradegate 2024/ 18:53
05/21

Stuttgart 2024/  19:30
05/21

NYSE 2024/ 19:55

Price

434.70 EUR

434.60 EUR

435.50 EUR

435.00 EUR

473.89 USD

Sy

470.71 USD (737,336
469.28 USD (979,715
463.32 USD (964,749

490.60 USD (2024/04/25

426.00 USD (2024/01/25

496.89 USD (2023/10/17
(

)
)
)
456.95 USD (845,515)
)
)
)
414.56 USD (2023/10/06)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.02 6

0.00 2

0.03 9

0.00 4

140.66 12,723
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=276918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272641526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20145
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ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
03/26

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/09

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

08:02

14:32

12:29

19:32

17:44

08:10

08:08

432.70 EUR

469.59 USD

429.70 EUR

442.60 EUR

434.70 EUR

429.80 EUR

429.90 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20146

NORTHROP GRUMMAN CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

NORTHROP
GRUMMA

Contact Details

NORTHROP GRUMMAN CORP.

2980 Fairview Park Drive - 22042 Falls

Church
Telefon: +1-703-280-2900

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

N ]

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Arvind Krishna

Ann Marie
Fudge

David Abney

Gary
Roughead

Graham
Robinson

James Turley

Kimberly Ross

Madeleine
Kleiner

Marianne
Brown

Mark Welsh

Mary Winston

Thomas
Schoewe

Kathy J.
Warden

Robert
Fleming

Ann Addison

Ben R. Davies

David F.
Keffer

John Russell

Kathryn
Simpson

Lesley A.
Kalan

Lucy C. Ryan
Mark A. Caylor

Matt Bromberg

Michael Witt

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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NORTHROP GRUMMAN CORP

Roshan Member of Executive
Roeder Committee

5/5

ERSTE

Group



	NORTHROP GRUMMAN CORP
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



